
• Professional Aerosol Compressor for continuous use 
• Adjustable flow regulation by an easy-to-turn knob, 
  guaranteeing accurate delivery to patients.
• Ergonomically designed for easy use and transportation can be 
  mounted on a movable trolley
• Dimensions: 32 x 15 x 28cm

• Aérosol Professionnel à usage continu
• Réglage du flux au moyen d’une poignée tournant facilement, 
  pour garantir une bonne distribution aux patients.
• Design ergonomique pour en faciliter l’utilisation et le transport. 
  Peut être monté sur un chariot
• Dimensions: 32 x 15 x 28cm

HEAVY DUTY PROFESSIONAL NEBULIZER

NEBULISEUR PROFESSIONEL

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / 
SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 
Weight / Poids                                    2,2 kg
Power supply / Alimentation                                     230V/50/60 Hz
Nebulization flow / Flux de nébulisation                     32 L/min
Nebulization / Nébulisation                                     2cc/7-8min
Max pump pressure / Pression max del la pompe       3,4 bar

STANDARD ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES STANDARD
05.5011/1 Nebulizer bulb / Chambre de nébulisation
05.5012/1 Mask adult / Masque adulte
05.5015/1 Tube 210 cm / Tube 210 cm
ON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
05.5009 Nebulizer set complete with child face mask
05.5010 Nebulizer set complete with adult face mask

F-210 PRO

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 
MODEL                                           F-205
Weight / Poids                                2,3 kg
Power supply / Alimentation                                    230V~ - 50/60 Hz
Max pump pressure / Pression max del la pompe      2,7 bar
Power consumption / Puissance absorbée                 185VA
Nebulization / Nébulisation                                    2cc/7-8min
Medication cup capacity / Capacité de l’ampoulle     10ml

• It is equipped with piston type compressor. Powerful, silent and reliable. 
  ABS case with large built-in accessories compartment. 
• Dimensions: 30 x 19 x 16cm

• Compresseur à piston, puissant, silencieux et à longue durée de vie. 
  Cof fret ABS avec compartiment pour accessoires. 
• Dimensions: 30 x 19 x 16cm

COMPRESSOR NEBULIZER FOR AEROSOL

NEBULISEUR POUR AÉROSOLTHÉRAPIE

STANDARD ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES STANDARD
05.5011/1 Nebulizer bulb / Chambre de nébulisation
05.5012/1 Mask adult / Masque adulte
05.5013/1 Mask child / Masque enfant
05.5015/1 Tube 210 cm / Tube 210 cm
05.5019/1 Set of 5 filters / Set de 5 filtres 
ON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
05.5009 Nebulizer set complete with child face mask
05.5010 Nebulizer set complete with adult face mask

COMPRESSOR NEBULIZER WITH BATTERY / NEBULISEUR AVEC BATTERIE

F-205

F-205B
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TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS / SPÉCIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 
Weight / Poids                               1,5 kg
Power supply / Alimentation                  220V - 50 Hz
Max pump pressure / Pression max del la pompe     2,5 bar
Power consumption / Puissance absorbée                60W
Liter flow range / Débit en litres                               5-8 L/min

• It is equipped with piston type compressor. Powerful, silent and reliable. 
• Dimensions: 22 x 16,5 x 9cm

• Compresseur à piston, puissant, silencieux et à longue durée de vie. 
• Dimensions: 22 x 16,5 x 9cm

COMPRESSOR NEBULIZER FOR AEROSOL

NEBULISEUR POUR AÉROSOLTHÉRAPIE

STANDARD ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES STANDARD 
05.5011/1 Nebulizer bulb / Chambre de nébulisation
05.5012/1 Mask adult / Masque adulte  
05.5013/1 Mask child / Masque enfant 
05.5015/1 Tube 210 cm / Tube 210 cm   
05.5021/1 Mouth piece / Embout buccal
05.5022/1 Nasal canula / Embout nasal 
ON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
05.5009 Nebulizer set complete with child face mask
05.5010 Nebulizer set complete with adult face mask

F-201.00

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS /  SPECIFICATIONS TECHNIQUES 
Weight / Poids                                600gr
Noise level / Niveau sonore                      ≤ 55 dBA
Power supply / Alimentation                                    230V - 50/60 Hz
Medication cup capacity / Capacité de l’ampoulle      12 ml
Nebulization / Nébulisation                     up to / jusqu’à 2,0 ml/min
Particles / Taille des particules                      0,5 - 5 micron
frequency / Fréquence d’oscillation                     1,7 MHz

• Excellent therapeutic performances coupled with an easy use. Fast 
  nebulization, low noise level, excellent micronisation of medication, 
• Dimensions: 24,5 x 10 x 19 cm

• D’une utilisataion extrêmement simple. Garantie une très bonne et 
  rapide nébulisation du médicament dans un silence absolu. 
• Dimensions: 24,5 x 10 x 19 cm

ULTRASONIC NEBULIZER FOR AEROSOL

NEBULISEUR ULTRASONIQUE POUR AÉROSOLTHÉRAPIE

STANDARD ACCESSORIES / ACCESSOIRES STANDARD
05.5012/1 Mask adult / Masque adulte 
05.5013/1 Mask child / Masque enfant  
05.5021/1 Mouth piece / Embout buccal 
05.5018.01 Corrugated tube / Tube annelé 
05.5030.01 Nebulizer bulb / Chambre de nébulisation 
ON REQUEST / SUR DEMANDE
05.5009 Nebulizer set complete with child face mask
05.5010 Nebulizer set complete with adult face mask

F-202.00
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05.5090
• Tracheostomy mask for 22mm corrugated tubing, Packing: 50 pcs/box.

• Masque de trachéostomie pour tuyau annelé Ø22 mm. Boite de 50 unités.

AEROSOL MASK

MASQUE AEROSOL

• Aerosol mask, nebulizer bulb and O2-sure flow tubing

• Set de nébulisation avec masque, chambre de nébulisation et tubulure.

STANDARD SET

SET STANDARD


